

A/NO:- 06/MR-3054/MBD/2020-21 IF

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

CH. OF WORK:- ESLAMPUR BIHAR BORDER
TO CHKHUWABARI MORE PATH

RWD(WD) KISHARGAUJ-2 DIVISION

ROTHIA SUB-DIVISION

MB NO:- 1153

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NAME OF AGENCY:- MOTILAL AGIARWALA

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापि पुस्त में कुल 100
 (एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरे पृष्ठ हैं। जो श्री. रामू... जल...
 सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा०का०वि० कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल...
 के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

Handwritten signature in green ink.

कार्यपालक अभियंता
 ग्रा०का०वि० कार्य प्रमण्डल
 कृष्णगंज-2
 6/8/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD(WD) KISHANGANG-2 DIVISION
 ROTHIA SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1153

Name of Officer श्री रामू प्रसाद (सो. उ. वि.)

ग्रा० का० वि० कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल, कृष्णगंज

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Abstract of Cost 2nd and final Bill

23

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Cherry and gum tree culled Vegetation grass do do					
Quantity No (1) P-9 are 0.5461 Ha					
Quantity No (1) P-13 are 0.971 Ha					
@ 51133.26 / Ha					49600.20
(2) Cultivation of babbar seed cotton Shuliker do do					
Quantity No (2) P-9 are 628.00 m ³					
Quantity No (2) P-13 are 2666.60 m ³					
					3294.60 m ³
@ 176.86 / m ³					578995.00
(3) Pruning W.S.B in put hedges with about 100 m ³ do do					
Quantity No (3) P-9 are 70.982 m ³					
Quantity No (3) P-14 are 80.458 m ³					
					151.44 m ³
@ 2030.27 / m ³					307479.20
(4) Pruning W.B.M 95-II in put hedges with about 100 m ³ do do					
Quantity No (4) P-9 are 21.059 m ³					
Quantity No (4) P-15 are 39.491 m ³					
					60.55 m ³
@ 4665.71 / m ³					282509.20
(5) Pruning W.B.M 22-II in put hedges with about 100 m ³ do do					
Quantity No (5) P-9 are 55.57 m ³					
Quantity No (5) P-16 are 21.82 m ³					
					77.39 m ³
@ 4255.96 / m ³					329369.20

Continuation

@ 4255.96 / m³ — M 329369.20
R 15,47,952.500

P.T.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF-M 129 16			799200
(28) Paving Road making					
33 in CC Area do do					
Quotation No (28) P-20 u e					
200.00 m ² @ Rs 821.30/m ² - M				164	260200
(29) Paving legs of Band with					
34 heavy do do					
Quotation No (29) P-20 u e					
4 No @ Rs 9630.32/Per - M				3	8521200
(30) Paving of old mubun					
35 Bunkhu do do					
Quotation No (30) P-20 u e					
5.76 m ² @ Rs 6241.73/m ² - RS				3	5952200
(31) Paving of old subell.					
36 do do all Capital job					
Quotation No (31) P-20 u e					
40.320 m ² @ Rs 188.13/m ² - M				7	585200
(32) Paving two cuts inner					
37 Cant do do all Capital job					
Quotation No (32) P-20 u e					
117.120 m ² @ Rs 97.19/m ² - M				11	383200
				RS 13174	500200
Add 2% W.S. - (+)				1580	940200
Add 1% Labour cost (+)				131745	200
Add Surplus fee - (+)				88.900	200
				M 1,49,760	85200
As per Amount of 0.06% Below (-)				89	86200
				M 14967	099200
Item Final Bill (-) M				5987	347200
(1) Work has been Capd Utho M				89,79	752200
(11) Nothing doing against the contractor					
28/12/21					
28/12/21					
AF.					
Continuation					
28/12/21					
SE					

Vol. No 05 of 28/29/2022 8979752
Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Memo of Payment					
S.D.S ✓				₹	448988
G.T. 1x.				₹	89798
L.C. 1x.				₹	89798
C.C.S.T				₹	89798
S.C.S.T				₹	89798
Royalty				₹	40712 109721
S. Fee				₹	46769
T. 6				₹	1544276
By Cheque				₹	1497735 6586356 6586356
Total				₹	6517347 8979752

Passed for
₹ 8979752 = 00 CTS only,
— nine lakh seventy-nine
thousand seven hundred
fifty-two only, ~~00~~


EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
RWD, WORKS DIVISION
KISHANGANG-2
24/11/2022

Continuation